
Ba
you Rosa

Pearl Bayou
Southwestern Louisiana Canal

Grand Bayou
Blue

China Bayou

Greys

Hackberry

ZONE AE
(EL 12)

ZONE AE
(EL 11)

ZONE VE
(EL 14)

ZONE VE
(EL 15)

ZONE AE
(EL 10)

Gulf of Mexico

Canal

Little Lake

Pickett Bay

ZONE V

Bay

Lafourche Parish
Unincorporated Areas

225202

3590000 FT 3595000 FT 3600000 FT 3605000 FT 3610000 FT 3615000 FT 3620000 FT 3625000 FT

230000 FT

235000 FT

240000 FT

245000 FT

250000 FT

255000 FT

260000 FT

265000 FT

270000 FT

756000mE 757000mE 758000mE 759000mE 760000mE 761000mE 762000mE 763000mE 764000mE 765000mE 766000mE 767000mE

3225000mN

3226000mN

3227000mN

3228000mN

3229000mN

3230000mN

3231000mN

3232000mN

3233000mN

3234000mN

3235000mN

3236000mN

3237000mN

3238000mN

90°22'30"
29°15'00"

90°15'00"
29°15'00"

90°22'30"
29°07'30" 90°15'00" 29°07'30"

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
LAFOURCHE PARISH,
LOUISIANA
PANEL  875 OF  1050 
Panel Contains:

 
EFFECTIVE DATE

22057C0875E
MAP NUMBER

2.6.4.6
VERSION NUMBER

COMMUNITY
LAFOURCHE PARISH

SUFFIX
E

PANEL
0875

NUMBER
225202

PRELIMINARY
6/16/2021

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway

Zone A,V, A99
Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR

NO SCREEN

Zone DArea with Flood Risk due to Levee

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer
Levee, Dike, or Floodwall

18.2E

8

Zone X

Zone X

Zone X
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes.

Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% annual chance flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile

17.5

Coastal Transect Baseline

Jurisdiction Boundary
Limit of Study
Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)
Hydrographic Feature
Profile Baseline

OTHER
FEATURES

Coastal Transect

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
Water Surface Elevation

Zone D

Zone XArea of Minimal Flood Hazard
Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard

GENERAL
STRUCTURES

OTHER
AREAS

OTHER AREAS OF
FLOOD HAZARD

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV

FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION NOTES TO USERS
For inform ation and questions about th is Flood Insurance R ate Map (FIR M), av ailable prod uc ts assoc iated w ith
th is FIR M, inc lud ing  h istoric v ersions, th e current m ap d ate for eac h  FIR M panel, h ow  to ord er prod uc ts, or the
National Flood  Insurance Prog ram  (NFIP) in g eneral, please call th e FEMA Mapping  and  Insurance eXc h ang e at
1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or v isit the FEMA Flood Map Serv ice Center w ebsite at
h ttps://m sc.fem a.g ov. Av ailable prod uc ts m ay inc lude prev iously issued Letters of Map Ch ang e, a Flood
Insurance Study R eport, and/or d ig ital v ersions of th is m ap. Many of th ese prod uc ts can be ord ered or obtained
d irec tly from  the w ebsite.
Com m unities annexing  land  on ad jacent FIR M panels m ust obtain a c urrent copy of the ad jacent panel as w ell as
the c urrent FIR M Ind ex. These m ay be ordered d irec tly from  th e Flood  Map Serv ice Center at th e num ber listed
abov e.
For c om m unity and countyw id e m ap d ates refer to th e Flood Insurance Study R eport for th is jurisd ic tion.
To determ ine if flood  insurance is av ailable in th is c om m unity, c ontac t your Insurance ag ent or call th e National
Flood  Insurance Prog ram  at 1-800-638-6620.
Base m ap inform ation sh ow n on th e FIR M w as d eriv ed  from  d ig ital d ata obtained from  the Louisiana Departm ent
of Transportation and  Developm ent, d ated  2020; th e U.S. Bureau of Land Manag em ent, d ated 2020;  th e U.S.
Geolog ical Surv ey, d ated  2020; th e U.S. Departm ent of Ag ric ulture Farm  Serv ice Ag ency, d ated  2019; th e U.S.
Arm y Corp of Eng ineers, d ated  2020; th e Louisiana Oil Spill Coord inator’s Office, d ated 2006; and  the Federal
Em erg ency Manag em ent Ag ency, d ated  2020.
Coastal Barrier R esources System  (CBR S) areas and  “otherw ise protected  areas” (OPAs) are no long er sh ow n
on th is m ap panel, but still m ay be present in th is c om m unity. Current inform ation on th ese areas is prov id ed  by
the U.S. Fish & Wild life Serv ice (FWS). NFIP flood insurance is not av ailable w ith in CBR S areas for struc tures
th at are built or substantially im prov ed on or after th e d ates ind ic ated  by FWS. Users sh ould reference th e m ost
up-to-d ate inform ation prov id ed  by FWS to determ ine NFIP insurance elig ibility. The offic ial m aps and ad d itional
inform ation reg ard ing  CBR S areas are prov id ed  on the FWS w ebsite at: w w w .fw s.g ov/cbra. FEMA also inc lud es
the offic ial bound aries from  FWS on our interactiv e and d ynam ic flood m aps av ailable th roug h  th e FEMA Map
Serv ice Center.
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